Barley
CDC Austenson
CDC Maverick
AC Metcalfe
Common

Qats
AC Mustang

CDC Seabiscuit
CDC Haymaker
CDC Ruffian
Common

CDC Camden

AC Redwater (CWRS)
AC Stettler (CWRS)
Thorsby

AAC Penhold

Go Early

AAC Brandon

AAC Peace River
CDC Meadow

CDC Horizon

CDC Carver *sold Out *
Common Yellow

Specialty

Sunray Spring Triticale Cert.

/1| .
l‘* Perennial Grasses

2018 Seed Lineu{)

lf Cereal and Pea Seed

/bu
$8.50
$8.00
$11.25
$7.75
/bu
$6.80
$7.00
$8.25
$8.50
$5.25
$8.00
/bu
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.50
$13.00
$13.75
/bu
$15.25
$15.00
$12.75
$14.00
$9.50
/bu
$11.00

b

Fleet Meadow Bromegrass, Cert #1 $3.35
Carlton Smooth Bromegrass, Cert. #1 $2.45

Alma Timothy Cert. #1

Timothy

Orchardgrass

Tall Fescue

Kirk Crested Wheatgrass, Cert #1
Slender Wheatgrass

Reed Canarygrass

Meadow Foxtail

Sheep Fescue

Dahurian Wild Rye

/1|
l‘“’ Turf Grasses

Creeping Red Fescue Cert #1
Kentucky Bluegrass

Perennial Ryegrass

Park & Playground Lawn Mixture

$1.01
$0.89
$4.29
$2.06
$3.82
$2.94
$4.12
$6.47
$3.24
$2.47

b

$1.88
$3.19
$1.75
$2.12

Custom grass seed blending available to suit

Algonquin, Certified #1

AC Yellowhead Alfalfa, Certified #1

Peace Alfalfa, Certified #1
Rambler Alfalfa, Certified #1

Leila Alfalfa, Certified #1 (multifoliate)

Yellow Blossom Alfalfa
4-Star Alfalfa

(blend of 3 tap root and 1 creeping root)
Phabulous Alfalfa (multifoliate)
Creeping Root Alfalfa

Red Clover (Inoculated)

Alsike Clover

Yellow Blossom Sweet Clover
Crimson Clover (Inoculated)
Cicer Milkvetch

Sainfoin

Birdsfoot Trefoil

Bruce Birdsfoot Trefoll

‘*’ New from Northstar Seed

AAC Mountainview Sainfoin
Early Arctic Orchardgrass
Knowles Hybrid Brome
Preval Meadow Fescue

- Perennial Lequmes

/b

$2.94
$7.49
$3.24
$3.44
$4.25
$7.05
$2.99

$4.55
$2.68
$2.05
$3.70
$2.25
$3.95

*call for pricing*

$3.75
$4.12

*call for pricing*

b

$2.75
$5.50
$4.99
$2.50

AAC Meadowview Alfalfa low PH Tolerant $5.49

"
" Annual Forage

Kale

Tillage Radish
Annual Ryegrass
Hairy Vetch

Ask about our large variety of Brassicas

l*" Union Forage Blends

Union Forage Relay Mixture
Union Ultimate Annual Mixture
UF Break Crop Mixture

l?']SPG Forage Blends

Hay Maker Blend

SmoothBrome, Timothy, Alfalfa, Red Clover

Pasture Blend

Meadow Bromegrass, Tall Fescue, Timothy,

Red Clover, Birdsfoot Trefoil

Horse Pasture

Meadow Bromegrass, Smooth Bromegrass,

Creeping Red Fescue, Tall Fescue, Orchardgrass,

your individual requirements.

Not a full list of species, please call or stop by

for options and pricing.

~All Prices Subject To Change~

\”‘
AN

‘5; www.spgrain.ca
Located at RD 213,

Timothy, Birdsfoot Trefoil

BC Forestry Blend

b

$9.29
$3.55
$1.19
$2.69

$3.69
$3.66
$3.89

/b
$2.79

$3.33

$3.11

**25% off All in stock Annual Forage
Seed April 1 - April 15 2018**

250-782-7820

(Spirit River Hwy)

Traditional Values. Modern Approach. n

‘;ﬁ info@spgrain.ca
Dawson Creek, BC

South
Peace Grain
Cleaning Coop

South
Peace
Grain




LIVESTOCK SUPPLIES

Fraser Pacific Livestock Supplies

Fraser Pacific Livestock Supplies

Panels leach Gates leach
10' LD 5 Rail $80 4'Walk Thru $110
8' MD 5 Rail $80 6' Ride Thru $210
10' MD 5 Rail $100 8' Ride Thru $250
12' MD 6 Rail $145 10' Ride Thru $295
16’ MD 5 Rail $175 12' Ride Thru 5 Rail $325
12' HD 6 Rail $145 12' Ride Thru 6 Rail $325
12' HD 7 Rail $170 12’ Ride Thru 7 Rail $330
“NEw+ 12’ Buffalo (6’ high) $275 *NEw* 12’ Buffalo Ride Thru $475
10' MD Sheep $120 8’ HD Ranch $120
10' Sheep w/5' Gate $230 10' HD Ranch $135
10" Multi Use Wire $130 12' HD Ranch $170
10' Multi Use Wire w/5' Gate $235 14' HD Ranch $175
10' w/4' Walk Thru Gate $155 16' HD Ranch $190
8' HD Corral $155

Eeeders leach 10' HD Corral $180
HD Cow Cone 3 pc. W $750 12' HD Corral $205
HD Cow Cone Insert $290 14' HD Corral $245
HD Tombstone 3 pc. $750 16' HD Corral $265

e Quick-Connect top and bottom pins on Panels e Constructed with 1 3/4” outside diameter steel

. Feeders are 3 pc. units with insert sections

available.

*new+ N CLEARFAB

24FT Free Standing Panel
24FT Free Standing Panel w/ 8Ft Gates
24FT Free Standing Wind Breaker

W Feed Products

Barley 125kg
e Whole Barley $ 9.50

e Rolled Barley $10.00

e Whole Oats $10.50
¢ Rolled Oats $11.00

e Whole Wheat $ 9.50
e Cracked Wheat $ 10.00

e Whole Peas $10.68
e Rolled Peas $11.40

Slam latching system and heavy duty hinges with

lubrication on Corral Gates
Other options may be available, call for pricing and

Discount available on bulk orders!

Bulk delivery available!

¥ | cwis Cattle Oilers

8-gal Tank Feeder/Draper
15-gal Tank Single Feeder/Draper
15-gal Tank Double Feeder/Draper

availability.
22;3 ¥ SPG Feed Blends
$420 /25kg /mt
$11.00 $350
60% Wheat, 25% Peas, 15% Barley
Course Rolled
Pig Ration $11.00 $355
40% Wheat, 20% Oats, 20% Barley, 20% Peas
Fine Chop consistency
/mt ' $12.00 $370
$264 55% Oats, 20% Peas, 25% Barley
$289 Cpurse Rolled
*New*Horse Ration $13.00 $450
80% Rolled Oats, 15% Hammered peas,
$300 5% Flax, 5% Canola Oil
$325
Custom blending to suit your livestock
$265 requirements!
$290
$350 W OLS Lick Tubs *New:
$375 # 4 - Equi - Lick for horses
#12 - Sheep Lick
# 9 - Bovine Breeder
#14 - Bovine Breeder D with Diatomaceous
Earth
#20 - Performance Bull for younger stock
$2300 ** Call for Pricing**
$3296 Come in to discuss other tub options
$3696

~ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE~

\? www.spgrain.ca
Located at RD 213,

B¢ 250-782-7820
(Spirit River Hwy)

to suit your needs!

‘/{r’ info@spgrain.ca

Dawson Creek

, BC

South
Peace
Grain

Traditional Values. Modern Approach. [ Bcccan — gfff

Cleaning Coop





