

South Peace Grain Cleaning CO-OP

Serving the Peace since 1963

2018 Seed Lineup

Cereal and Pea Seed

Cereal and Pea Seed			
Barley		/bu	
	CDC Austenson	\$ 8.50	
	CDC Maverick	\$ 8.00	
	AC Metcalfe	\$11.25	
	Common	\$ 7.75	
Oats		/bu	
	AC Mustang	\$ 6.80	
	CDC Seabiscuit	\$ 7.00	
	CDC Haymaker	\$ 8.25	
	CDC Ruffian	\$ 8.50	
	Common	\$ 5.25	
	CDC Camden	\$ 8.00	
Wheat		/bu	
	AC Redwater (CWRS)	\$13.00	
	AC Stettler (CWRS)	\$13.00	
	Thorsby	\$13.00	
	AAC Penhold	\$12.50	
	Go Early	\$13.00	
	AAC Brandon	\$13.75	
Peas		/bu	
	AAC Peace River	\$15.25	
	CDC Meadow	\$15.00	
	CDC Horizon	\$12.75	
	CDC Carver *Sold Out *	\$14.00	
	Common Yellow	\$9.50	
Specia	<u>ltv</u>	/bu	
	Sunray Spring Triticale Cert.	\$11.00	

Perennial Legumes

		/lb
Algonquin, Certified #1		\$2.94
AC Yellowhead Alfalfa, Cer	tified #1	\$7.49
Peace Alfalfa, Certified #1		\$3.24
Rambler Alfalfa, Certified #	1	\$3.44
Leila Alfalfa, Certified #1 (m	ultifoliate)	\$4.25
Yellow Blossom Alfalfa		\$7.05
4-Star Alfalfa		\$2.99
(blend of 3 tap root and 1 creeping	g root)	
Phabulous Alfalfa (multifoliate)	\$4.55
Creeping Root Alfalfa		\$2.68
Red Clover (Inoculated)		\$2.05
Alsike Clover		\$3.70
Yellow Blossom Sweet Clover		\$2.25
Crimson Clover (Inoculated)	\$3.95
Cicer Milkvetch	*call for pricing	*
Sainfoin		\$3.75
Birdsfoot Trefoil		\$4.12
Bruce Birdsfoot Trefoil	*call for pricing	*



New from Northstar Seed

	/lb
AAC Mountainview Sainfoin	\$2.75
Early Arctic Orchardgrass	\$5.50
Knowles Hybrid Brome	\$4.99
Preval Meadow Fescue	\$2.50
AAC Meadowview Alfalfa low PH Tolerant	\$5.49



Annual Forage

	/ID
Kale	\$9.29
Tillage Radish	\$3.55
Annual Ryegrass	\$1.19
Hairy Vetch	\$2.69
Ask about our large variety of Brassicas	



Union Forage Blends

Union Forage Relay Mixture	\$3.69
Union Ultimate Annual Mixture	\$3.66
UF Break Crop Mixture	\$3.89

SPG Forage Blends		
Hay Maker Blend SmoothBrome, Timothy, Alfalfa, Red Clover	/lb \$2.79	
Pasture Blend Meadow Bromegrass, Tall Fescue, Timothy, Red Clover, Birdsfoot Trefoil	\$3.33	
Horse Pasture Meadow Bromegrass, Smooth Bromegrass, Creeping Red Fescue, Tall Fescue, Orchardgrass, Timothy, Birdsfoot Trefoil	\$3.11	

BC Forestry Blend

25% off All in stock Annual Forage Seed April 1 - April 15 2018



Perennial Grasses



Turf Grassas

	/lb
Creeping Red Fescue Cert #1	\$1.88
Kentucky Bluegrass	\$3.19
Perennial Ryegrass	\$1.75
Park & Playground Lawn Mixture	\$2.12

Custom grass seed blending available to suit your individual requirements.

Not a full list of species, please call or stop by for options and pricing.

~All Prices Subject To Change~





250-782-7820

(Spirit River Hwy)



info@spgrain.ca







South Peace Grain Cleaning CO-OP

Serving the Peace since 1963

LIVESTOCK SUPPLIES

Fraser Pacific Livestock Supplies

Panels 10' LD 5 Rail 8' MD 5 Rail 10' MD 5 Rail 12' MD 6 Rail 16' MD 5 Rail 12' HD 6 Rail 12' HD 7 Rail *NEW* 12' Buffalo (6' high) 10' MD Sheep 10' Sheep w/5' Gate 10' Multi Use Wire 10' Multi Use Wire 10' My4' Walk Thru Gate	/each \$ 80 \$ 80 \$ 100 \$ 145 \$ 175 \$ 145 \$ 170 \$ 275 \$ 120 \$ 230 \$ 130 \$ 235 \$ 155
--	---

<u>Feeders</u>		/each
HD Cow Cone 3 pc.	MXXXI	\$750
HD Cow Cone Insert		\$290
HD Tombstone 3 pc.		\$750

- Quick-Connect top and bottom pins on Panels
- Feeders are 3 pc. units with insert sections available.

NEW CLEARFAB

24FT Free Standing Panel	\$375
24FT Free Standing Panel w/ 8Ft Gates	\$420
24FT Free Standing Wind Breaker	\$420

Feed Products

Barley		/25kg	/mt
Dancy	Whole Berley	_	
•	Whole Barley	\$ 9.50	\$264
•	Rolled Barley	\$ 10.00	\$289
Oats	·		
•	Whole Oats	\$ 10.50	\$300
•	Rolled Oats	\$ 11.00	\$325
Wheat			
•	Whole Wheat	\$ 9.50	\$265
•	Cracked Wheat	\$ 10.00	\$290
<u>Peas</u>			
•	Whole Peas	\$ 10.68	\$350
•	Rolled Peas	\$ 11.40	\$375
D	iscount availab	le on bulk orde	rs!

Discount available on bulk orders! Bulk delivery available!

Lewis Cattle Oilers

8-gal Tank Feeder/Draper	\$2300
15-gal Tank Single Feeder/Draper	\$3296
15-gal Tank Double Feeder/Draper	\$3696

Fraser Pacific Livestock Supplies

	Gatos		/each
	Gates		
	4' Walk Thru		\$110
	6' Ride Thru		\$210
	8' Ride Thru		\$250
	10' Ride Thru		\$295
	12' Ride Thru 5 Rail		\$325
	12' Ride Thru 6 Rail		\$325
	12' Ride Thru 7 Rail		\$330
NEW	12' Buffalo Ride Thru		\$475
	8' HD Ranch		\$120
	10' HD Ranch		\$135
	12' HD Ranch		\$170
	14' HD Ranch		\$175
	16' HD Ranch		\$190
	8' HD Corral	1	\$155
	10' HD Corral		\$180
	12' HD Corral		\$205
	14' HD Corral		\$245
	16' HD Corral		\$265
	0 4 4 4 441-	4 0/47	

- Constructed with 1 3/4" outside diameter steel
- ☐ Slam latching system and heavy duty hinges with lubrication on Corral Gates
- Other options may be available, call for pricing and availability.

SPG Feed Blends

<u> </u>	o i ood Biolido			
	/25kg	/mt		
Poultry Blend	\$11.00	\$350		
60% Wh	neat, 25% Peas, 15% Bar	rley		
Course	Rolled			
Pig Ration	\$11.00	\$355		
40% Wheat, 20% Oats, 20% Barley, 20% Peas				
Fine Chop consistency				
Calf Ration	\$12.00	\$370		
55% Oats, 20% Peas, 25% Barley				
Course	Rolled			
*New*Horse Ration	\$13.00	\$450		
80% Rolled Oats, 15% Hammered peas,				
5% Flax, 5% Canola Oil				
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				

Custom blending to suit your livestock requirements!

OLS Lick Tubs *New*

#4 - Equi - Lick for horses

#12 - Sheep Lick

#9 - Bovine Breeder

#14 - Bovine Breeder D with Diatomaceous Earth

#20 - Performance Bull for younger stock
** Call for Pricing**

Come in to discuss other tub options to suit your needs!



~ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE~









